Friday Running Order

Ring 1 Master/Excellent JWW (90 dogs)
JWW - Master Preferred - 4 inches (8 dogs)

4801 Roscoe Westie

4802 Reba Dachshund

4803 Topaz Yorkshire Terrier
4804 Brio Papillon

4805 Happy Lhasa Apso

4807 Twilight Yorkshire Terrier
4808 Riley Westie

4809 Dazzle Dachshund

JWW - Master Regular - 8 inches (9 dogs)
8601 Kenya Border Terrier
8801 Sally All American Dog
8802 Tango Yorkshire Terrier
8803 Parker Corgi (Pembroke)
8804 Sadie Scottish Terrier
8806 Jazzy Pomeranian

8807 Pickles All American Dog
8808 Pepper Miniature Poodle
8810 Macho Dachshund

JWW - Master Preferred - 8 inches (5 dogs)
8812 Bocephus Border Terrier

8813 Wynona Basset Hound

8814 Kylie Border Terrier
8815 Adele Corgi (Cardigan)
8816 Bella Shetland Sheepdog

JWW - Excellent Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)
8403 Kelly Miniature Schnauzer
JWW - Master Regular - 12 inches (8 dogs)
12801 ZenaZzZ Cocker Spaniel

12804 Moose Border Terrier

12807 Pepper Hairless Terrier

12808 Shani All American Dog
12809 Gym'A Border Terrier
12810 Wyaltt PBGV

12812 Tigger All American Dog
12813 Ziziz Cocker Spaniel

JWW - Master Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)
12816 Caleb Shetland Sheepdog
JWW - Master Regular - 16 inches (6 dogs)

16802 Roxy English Springer
16804 Henry Shetland Sheepdog
16811 Giorgio Shetland Sheepdog
16812 Jake Hairless Terrier
16814 Riley English Springer
16805 Cindy Shetland Sheepdog

JWW - Master Preferred - 16 inches (8 dogs)
16603 Deacon Golden Retriever
16816 Gemma English Springer

16817 Hana Labrador Retriever
16820 Loli Kelpie

16821 Marti Golden Retriever
16822 Katy Muppet Border Collie
16824 Holly Siberian Husky
16828 lzzy Labrador Retriever

JWW - Master Regular - 20 inches (20 dogs)
20602  Shiloh Border Collie
20801 Hunter Golden Retriever

20802 Pete Vizsla

20803 Cody Border Collie
20804 Egan Vizsla

20806 Elcie Labrador Retriever
20807 Hannah English Setter
20808 Lana Golden Retriever

Elli Schaefer
Deneice Van Hook
Donald Wolff
Kathy Hightshoe
Wendy Porter
Vicki Wolff

Elli Schaefer
Deneice Van Hook

Cindy Heitzig
Valerie Dietz
Donald Wolff
Norma Reis

Justin Sims

Frank Orris

Vickie Holcomb
Jean Hannes
Deneice Van Hook

Cindy Heitzig
Geri Wessel
Diana Kenny
Sue Liles

Lydia Carnes

Bryan Mitchell

Debi Zavadil
Elizabeth Kenny
Vickie Upton
Valerie Dietz
Cindy Heitzig
Pamela Hohrein
Wendy Porter
Debi Zavadil

Therese Poirier

Joanne Bockhorn
Jane Rich
Therese Poirier
Vickie Upton
Joanne Bockhorn
Carla Bain

Cindy Winters
Kim Berkley
Carolyn Johnson
Kelsey Tipton
Ruth Ann Favreau
Diana Rupprecht
Gene Holt
Carolyn Johnson

Cara Van Leuven
Kim Berkley

Lori Scimeca
Justin Sims

Ellen Blau

Vicki Cinotto
Dianne Fields
Ruth Ann Favreau

20809 Tica GSD

20810 Bunny Golden Retriever
20812  Fiver Kelpie

20813 True Golden Retriever
20814 Zayne Border Collie
20815 Bounce Golden Retriever
20818 Leo Border Collie
20820 Kodi Aussie

20821 Emmie Aussie

20823 Bing Bearded Collie
20824  Parker Vizsla

20825 Buzz Border Collie

JWW - Master Preferred - 20 inches (12 dogs)
20827 Tease Bullmastiff

20828 Molly All American Dog
20829 Vega Golden Retriever
20830 Kaylee Giant Schnauzer
20831 Corey Golden Retriever
20833 Chance GSD

20834 Coach Dutch Shepherd
20837 Ava Irish Setter

20838 Oshie GSD

20839 Sammy Golden Retriever
20841 Vibrant Golden Retriever
20843 Prada Bullmastiff

JWW - Excellent Regular - 20 inches (3 dogs)
20601  Quiver Border Collie
20826 Glee Standard Poodle
20204 Ash Bearded Collie
JWW - Excellent Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)
20832 Finn Berner

JWW - Master Regular - 24 inches (6 dogs)
24802 Amber Dobe

24804 Nena Dobe

24805 Ginger Briard

24806 Duchess GSD

24807 Rayne Belgian Malinois
24808 Rookie Dobe

JWW - Excellent Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)
24601 Wilson Dalmatian

24603 Ammo GSD

Ring 1 Open JWW (14 dogs)
JWW - Open Regular - 8 inches (2 dogs)

Dachshund
Yorkshire Terrier

JWW - Open Regular - 12 inches (2 dogs)

All American Dog
Beagle

JWW - Open Regular - 16 inches (2 dogs)

Aussie
Mudi

JWW - Open Regular - 20 inches (3 dogs)

Giant Schnauzer
Border Collie
Aussie

JWW - Open Preferred - 20 inches (3 dogs)

Golden Retriever
GSD
Labrador Retriever

JWW - Open Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)

8401 Muppet
8402 Trinity
12401 Newman
12202 Newt
16402 Ellie
16401 Phoenix
20403 Gina
20404 Buck
20405 Kitrina
20407 Fred
20207 Kenai
20215 Koda
24401 Pikachu
24402 Lumen

GSD
Standard Poodle

Ring 1 Novice JWW (18 dogs)

JWW - Novice B Regular - 8 inches (2 dogs)

8202

Sage

Pomeranian

Patricia Schneiderjohn
Deneice Van Hook
Kelsey Tipton
Kathy Schroeder
Kim Berkley
Shirley Peskie
Diana Rupprecht
Melanie Kera
Cathy Harmon
Larry Dalan

Lori Scimeca
Justin Sims

Kimberlee Cook
Carla Bain

Joanne Bockhorn
Carolyn Johnson
Donna Welborn
Joan Plank

Lynn Wesselmann
Wendy Culbertson
Patricia Schneiderjohn
Dennis Douglas
Kim Berkley
Kimberlee Cook

Nancy Curtis
Kim Berkley
Larry Dalan

Sharon Reiss

Micheele Ambrose
Tim Greenwell
Bryan Kincaid
Christina Ward
Kim Berkley

Linda Gasparovic

Joanne Bockhorn
Chris Diehl

Deneice Van Hook
Vicki Wolff

Ken Ruth
Kelsey Tipton

Abby Brownell
Elizabeth Racz-Burton

Justin Sims
Cara Van Leuven
Aditya Eachempati

Katie Elrod
Jill Ariola
Jill Ariola

Cathy Mitchell
Morgan Kramer

Adalyn Duncan



8203 Ninjetta Corgi (Pembroke)
JWW - Novice A Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)
8001 Piper All American Dog
JWW - Novice A Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)
12001 Westley Cav King Charles
JWW - Novice A Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)
16002 Dakota Min Am Shepherd
JWW - Novice B Regular - 20 inches (6 dogs)

20201 Abby Golden Retriever
20202 Loosey Border Collie
20203 Jyn Aussie

20206 Quest Vizsla

20401 Echo Golden Retriever

20406 Panda Aussie
JWW - Novice Preferred - 20 inches (3 dogs)

20208 Echo Ridgeback
20211 Elfie GS Pointer
20213 Gentry Bullmastiff

JWW - Novice A Regular - 20 inches (3 dogs)

20002 Squish Border Collie
20003 Hammer English Springer
20004 Sage Chessie

JWW - Novice A Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)
24001 Malibu All American Dog

Ring 1 Time 2 Beat (42 dogs)

Time 2 Beat - Preferred - 4 inches (1 dogs)
4805 Happy Lhasa Apso

Time 2 Beat - Regular - 8 inches (4 dogs)

8402 Trinity Yorkshire Terrier
8601 Kenya Border Terrier
8802 Tango Yorkshire Terrier
8806 Jazzy Pomeranian

Time 2 Beat - Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)
8812 Bocephus Border Terrier
Time 2 Beat - Regular - 12 inches (3 dogs)
12808 Shani All American Dog
12809 Gym'A Border Terrier
12812 Tigger All American Dog
Time 2 Beat - Regular - 16 inches (4 dogs)
16402 Ellie Aussie

16802 Roxy English Springer
16812 Jake Hairless Terrier
16814 Riley English Springer

Time 2 Beat - Preferred - 16 inches (4 dogs)

16602 Bodie Labrador Retriever
16603 Deacon Golden Retriever
16820 Loli Kelpie

16827 Rev Border Collie

Time 2 Beat - Regular - 20 inches (19 dogs)

20202 Loosey Border Collie
20203 Jyn Aussie

20204 Ash Bearded Collie
20206 Quest Vizsla

20401 Echo Golden Retriever
20404 Buck Border Collie
20405 Kitrina Aussie

20601  Quiver Border Collie
20602  Shiloh Border Collie
20803 Cody Border Collie
20804 Egan Vizsla

20809 Tica GSD

20810 Bunny Golden Retriever
20812  Fiver Kelpie

20814 Zayne Border Collie
20818 Leo Border Collie

Norma Reis

Marian Leitner

Amy Cross

Maggie Peterson

Kim Berkley
Lori LeBlanc
Abby Brownell
Patricia Martin
Carol Lawrence
Wendy Bertsch

Elizabeth Risik
Theresa Boxdorfer
Kimberlee Cook

Lisa Truttmann
Bryanne Custer
Rosjean Custer

Emily Scott

Wendy Porter

Vicki Wolff
Cindy Heitzig
Donald Wolff
Frank Orris

Cindy Heitzig

Valerie Dietz
Cindy Heitzig
Wendy Porter

Abby Brownell
Joanne Bockhorn
Vickie Upton
Joanne Bockhorn

Valerie Dietz
Cindy Winters
Kelsey Tipton
Kim Berkley

Lori LeBlanc

Abby Brownell
Larry Dalan
Patricia Martin
Carol Lawrence
Cara Van Leuven
Aditya Eachempaiti
Nancy Curtis

Cara Van Leuven
Justin Sims

Ellen Blau

Patricia Schneiderjohn
Deneice Van Hook
Kelsey Tipton

Kim Berkley

Diana Rupprecht

20823 Bing Bearded Collie
20824  Parker Vizsla

20825 Buzz Border Collie

Time 2 Beat - Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)
20833 Chance GSD

Time 2 Beat - Regular - 24 inches (5 dogs)
24401 Pikachu GSD

24402 Lumen Standard Poodle
24804 Nena Dobe

24806 Duchess GSD

24807 Rayne Belgian Malinois

Larry Dalan
Lori Scimeca
Justin Sims

Joan Plank

Cathy Mitchell
Morgan Kramer
Tim Greenwell
Christina Ward
Kim Berkley

Ring 1 Novice/Open/Excellent/Master FAST (46 dogs)

FAST - Master Preferred - 4 inches (1 dogs)
4801 Roscoe Westie

FAST - Master Preferred - 8 inches (2 dogs)
8816 Bella Shetland Sheepdog
8818 Pogo All American Dog
FAST - Open Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)
8808 Pepper Miniature Poodle
FAST - Novice B Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)
8401 Muppet Dachshund

FAST - Master Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)
12808 Shani All American Dog
FAST - Novice B Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)
12807 Pepper Hairless Terrier
FAST - Master Preferred - 16 inches (3 dogs)

16817 Hana Labrador Retriever
16827 Rev Border Collie
16828 lzzy Labrador Retriever

FAST - Excellent Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16603 Deacon Golden Retriever
FAST - Open Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)
16602 Bodie Labrador Retriever
FAST - Novice Preferred - 16 inches (2 dogs)
16202 Shae Aussie

16203 Mya Golden Retriever
FAST - Master Regular - 16 inches (3 dogs)

16802 Roxy English Springer
16811 Giorgio Shetland Sheepdog
16814 Riley English Springer

FAST - Excellent Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)
16812 Jake Hairless Terrier

FAST - Novice A Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)
16002 Dakota Min Am Shepherd
FAST - Master Preferred - 20 inches (2 dogs)
20839 Sammy Golden Retriever
20841 Vibrant Golden Retriever

FAST - Excellent Preferred - 20 inches (2 dogs)

20829 Vega Golden Retriever
20833 Chance GSD

FAST - Novice Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)
20832 Finn Berner

FAST - Master Regular - 20 inches (12 dogs)

20803 Cody Border Collie
20804 Egan Vizsla

20808 Lana Golden Retriever
20809 Tica GSD

20810 Bunny Golden Retriever

20814 Zayne Border Collie
20815 Bounce Golden Retriever
20818 Leo Border Collie
20821 Emmie Aussie

20823 Bing Bearded Collie
20824  Parker Vizsla

20825 Buzz Border Collie

Elli Schaefer

Lydia Carnes
Wendy Porter

Jean Hannes

Deneice Van Hook

Valerie Dietz

Vickie Upton

Carolyn Johnson
Kim Berkley
Carolyn Johnson

Cindy Winters

Valerie Dietz

Beth Potratz
Ruth Ann Favreau

Joanne Bockhorn
Therese Poirier
Joanne Bockhorn

Vickie Upton

Maggie Peterson

Dennis Douglas
Kim Berkley

Joanne Bockhorn
Joan Plank

Sharon Reiss

Justin Sims

Ellen Blau

Ruth Ann Favreau
Patricia Schneiderjohn
Deneice Van Hook
Kim Berkley
Shirley Peskie
Diana Rupprecht
Cathy Harmon
Larry Dalan

Lori Scimeca
Justin Sims



FAST - Excellent Regular - 20 inches (1 dogs)

20204 Ash Bearded Collie

FAST - Novice B Regular - 20 inches (3 dogs)
20202 Loosey Border Collie

20206 Quest Vizsla

20401 Echo Golden Retriever
FAST - Master Regular - 24 inches (3 dogs)
24401 Pikachu GSD

24802 Amber Dobe

24806 Duchess GSD

FAST - Excellent Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)
24603 Ammo GSD

24805 Ginger Briard

FAST - Novice A Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

24001

Malibu

All American Dog

Ring 1 Master/Excellent Standard (90 dogs)

Standard - Master Preferred - 4 inches (8 dogs)

Westie
Dachshund
Yorkshire Terrier
Papillon

Lhasa Apso
Yorkshire Terrier
Westie
Dachshund

Standard - Master Regular - 8 inches (9 dogs)

Standard - Master Preferred - 8 inches (5 dogs)

Standard - Excellent Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

Standard - Master Regular - 12 inches (8 dogs)

Standard - Master Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)

Standard - Master Regular - 16 inches (6 dogs)

Standard - Master Preferred - 16 inches (7 dogs)

4801 Roscoe
4802 Reba
4803 Topaz
4804 Brio
4805 Happy
4807 Twilight
4808 Riley
4809 Dazzle
8801 Sally
8802 Tango
8803 Parker
8804 Sadie
8805 Tanner
8806 Jazzy
8807 Pickles
8808 Pepper
8810 Macho
8812 Bocephus
8813 Wynona
8814 Kylie
8815 Adele
8816 Bella
8601 Kenya
12801 ZenaZzZ
12804 Moose
12807 Pepper
12808 Shani
12809 Gym'A
12810 Wyatt
12812 Tigger
12813 ZiZiz
12816 Caleb
16802 Roxy
16804 Henry
16805 Cindy
16811 Giorgio
16812 Jake
16814 Riley
16816 Gemma
16817 Hana
16820 Loli

All American Dog
Yorkshire Terrier
Corgi (Pembroke)
Scottish Terrier
Papillon
Pomeranian

All American Dog
Miniature Poodle
Dachshund

Border Terrier
Basset Hound
Border Terrier
Corgi (Cardigan)
Shetland Sheepdog

Border Terrier

Cocker Spaniel
Border Terrier
Hairless Terrier
All American Dog
Border Terrier
PBGV

All American Dog
Cocker Spaniel

Shetland Sheepdog

English Springer
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Hairless Terrier
English Springer

English Springer
Labrador Retriever
Kelpie

Larry Dalan

Lori LeBlanc
Patricia Martin
Carol Lawrence

Cathy Mitchell
Micheele Ambrose
Christina Ward

Chris Diehl
Bryan Kincaid

Emily Scott

Elli Schaefer
Deneice Van Hook
Donald Wolff
Kathy Hightshoe
Wendy Porter
Vicki Wolff

Elli Schaefer
Deneice Van Hook

Valerie Dietz
Donald Wolff
Norma Reis

Justin Sims
Bernadette Postle
Frank Orris

Vickie Holcomb
Jean Hannes
Deneice Van Hook

Cindy Heitzig
Geri Wessel
Diana Kenny
Sue Liles
Lydia Carnes

Cindy Heitzig

Debi Zavadil
Elizabeth Kenny
Vickie Upton
Valerie Dietz
Cindy Heitzig
Pamela Hohrein
Wendy Porter
Debi Zavadil

Therese Poirier

Joanne Bockhorn
Jane Rich

Carla Bain
Therese Poirier
Vickie Upton
Joanne Bockhorn

Kim Berkley
Carolyn Johnson
Kelsey Tipton

16821 Marti

16822 Katy Muppet
16824 Holly

16828 lzzy

Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Siberian Husky
Labrador Retriever

Ruth Ann Favreau
Diana Rupprecht
Gene Holt
Carolyn Johnson

Standard - Excellent Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16603 Deacon

Standard - Master Regular - 20 inches (20 dogs)

20801 Hunter

20802 Pete
20803 Cody
20804 Egan
20806 Elcie
20807 Hannah
20808 Lana
20809 Tica
20810 Bunny
20812  Fiver
20813 True

20814 Zayne
20815 Bounce

20818 Leo
20820 Kodi
20821 Emmie
20823 Bing
20824 Parker
20825 Buzz
20826 Glee

Golden Retriever

Golden Retriever
Vizsla

Border Collie
Vizsla

Labrador Retriever
English Setter
Golden Retriever
GSD

Golden Retriever
Kelpie

Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Aussie

Aussie

Bearded Collie
Vizsla

Border Collie
Standard Poodle

Cindy Winters

Kim Berkley

Lori Scimeca
Justin Sims

Ellen Blau

Vicki Cinotto
Dianne Fields
Ruth Ann Favreau
Patricia Schneiderjohn
Deneice Van Hook
Kelsey Tipton
Kathy Schroeder
Kim Berkley
Shirley Peskie
Diana Rupprecht
Melanie Kera
Cathy Harmon
Larry Dalan

Lori Scimeca
Justin Sims

Kim Berkley

Standard - Master Preferred - 20 inches (13 dogs)

20827 Tease
20828 Molly
20829 Vega
20830 Kaylee
20831 Corey
20832 Finn
20833 Chance
20834 Coach
20837 Ava
20838 Oshie
20839 Sammy
20841 Vibrant
20843 Prada

Bullmastiff

All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Giant Schnauzer
Golden Retriever
Berner

GSD

Dutch Shepherd

Irish Setter

GSD

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Bullmastiff

Kimberlee Cook
Carla Bain

Joanne Bockhorn
Carolyn Johnson
Donna Welborn
Sharon Reiss
Joan Plank

Lynn Wesselmann
Wendy Culbertson
Patricia Schneiderjohn
Dennis Douglas
Kim Berkley
Kimberlee Cook

Standard - Excellent Regular - 20 inches (3 dogs)

20601  Quiver
20602  Shiloh
20204 Ash

Standard - Master Regular - 24 inches (6 dogs)

24802 Amber
24804 Nena
24805 Ginger
24806 Duchess
24807 Rayne
24808 Rookie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Bearded Collie

Dobe

Dobe

Briard

GSD

Belgian Malinois
Dobe

Nancy Curtis
Cara Van Leuven
Larry Dalan

Micheele Ambrose
Tim Greenwell
Bryan Kincaid
Christina Ward
Kim Berkley

Linda Gasparovic

Standard - Excellent Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)

24601 Wilson
24603 Ammo

Dalmatian
GSD

Ring 1 Open Standard (18 dogs)

Standard - Open Regular - 8 inches (2 dogs)

8401 Muppet
8402 Trinity

Standard - Open Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)
Miniature Schnauzer
Standard - Open Regular - 12 inches (2 dogs)

8403  Kelly

12401 Newman
12202 Newt

Dachshund
Yorkshire Terrier

All American Dog
Beagle

Joanne Bockhorn
Chris Diehl

Deneice Van Hook
Vicki Wolff

Bryan Mitchell

Ken Ruth
Kelsey Tipton



Standard - Open Regular - 16 inches (2 dogs)
16401 Phoenix Mudi

16402 Ellie Aussie

Standard - Open Regular - 20 inches (6 dogs)

Abby Brownell

20401 Echo Golden Retriever Carol Lawrence
20403 Gina Giant Schnauzer Justin Sims

20404 Buck Border Collie Cara Van Leuven
20405 Kitrina Aussie Aditya Eachempati
20406 Panda Aussie Wendy Bertsch
20201 Abby Golden Retriever Kim Berkley
Standard - Open Preferred - 20 inches (3 dogs)

20407 Fred Golden Retriever Katie Elrod

20207 Kenai GSD Jill Ariola

20215 Koda Labrador Retriever Jill Ariola

Standard - Open Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)
24401 Pikachu GSD
24402 Lumen Standard Poodle

Ring 1 Novice Standard (15 dogs)

Standard - Novice B Regular - 8 inches (2 dogs)
8202 Sage Pomeranian

8203 Ninjetta Corgi (Pembroke)
Standard - Novice A Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)
8001 Piper All American Dog Marian Leitner
Standard - Novice A Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12001 Westley Cav King Charles Amy Cross
Standard - Novice Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16202 Shae Aussie Beth Potratz
Standard - Novice A Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16002 Dakota Min Am Shepherd Maggie Peterson
Standard - Novice B Regular - 20 inches (2 dogs)

Cathy Mitchell
Morgan Kramer

Adalyn Duncan
Norma Reis

20202 Loosey Border Collie Lori LeBlanc
20206 Quest Vizsla Patricia Martin
Standard - Novice Preferred - 20 inches (2 dogs)

20208 Echo Ridgeback Elizabeth Risik
20213 Gentry Bullmastiff Kimberlee Cook

Standard - Novice A Regular - 20 inches (3 dogs)

20002 Squish Border Collie Lisa Truttmann
20003 Hammer English Springer Bryanne Custer
20004 Sage Chessie Rosjean Custer
Standard - Novice A Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)

24001 Malibu All American Dog Emily Scott

24002 Mario All American Dog Richard Knickmeyer

Saturday Running Order

Ring 1 Premier Standard (30 dogs)

Standard - Premier Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)

24803 Hallie Weimaraner Carol Easterley
24806 Duchess GSD Christina Ward
Standard - Premier Regular - 20 inches (13 dogs)

20204 Ash Bearded Collie Larry Dalan
20802 Pete Vizsla Lori Scimeca
20803 Cody Border Collie Justin Sims
20804 Egan Vizsla Ellen Blau
20805 Ava All American Dog Brooke Santana
20809 Tica GSD Patricia Schneiderjohn
20811 Luke All American Dog Jennifer Cordell-
Wheeler
20814 Zayne Border Collie Kim Berkley
20817 Theo All American Dog Marcy Jacobs
20819 Spark Border Collie Krista White
20823 Bing Bearded Collie Larry Dalan
20824  Parker Vizsla Lori Scimeca
20825 Buzz Border Collie Justin Sims

Elizabeth Racz-Burton

Standard - Premier Preferred - 20 inches (4 dogs)

20829 Vega Golden Retriever Joanne Bockhorn
20836 Rango Labrador Retriever Debbie Heifner
20839 Sammy Golden Retriever Dennis Douglas
All American Dog Tanya Tepen
Standard - Premier Regular - 16 inches (3 dogs)

20840 Bella
16806 Shade
16807 Pica
16808 Spark

Shetland Sheepdog

Aussie
Border Collie

Mary Updyke
Nancy Foss
Avery Adams

Standard - Premier Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)
16828 lzzy Labrador Retriever Carolyn Johnson
Standard - Premier Regular - 12 inches (5 dogs)

12802 Rudi Miniature Schnauzer Sue Phillips
12805 Emrys Pomeranian Stacy Orris
12808 Shani All American Dog Valerie Dietz
12810 Whyatt PBGV Pamela Hohrein
12814 LulLu Miniature Schnauzer Sue Phillips
Standard - Premier Regular - 8 inches (2 dogs)

8806 Jazzy Pomeranian Frank Orris
8809 Beamer Corgi (Cardigan) Pam Brand

Ring 1 Master/Excellent Standard (103 dogs)
Standard - Master Regular - 24 inches (7 dogs)

24801 Bert Old English Sheepdog  Judith Cunningham
24803 Hallie Weimaraner Carol Easterley
24804 Nena Dobe Tim Greenwell
24805 Ginger Briard Bryan Kincaid
24806 Duchess GSD Christina Ward
24807 Rayne Belgian Malinois Kim Berkley

24808 Rookie Dobe Linda Gasparovic

Standard - Excellent Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)

24601 Wilson Dalmatian Joanne Bockhorn
24603 Ammo GSD Chris Diehl
Standard - Master Regular - 20 inches (24 dogs)
20801 Hunter Golden Retriever Kim Berkley
20802 Pete Vizsla Lori Scimeca
20803 Cody Border Collie Justin Sims
20804 Egan Vizsla Ellen Blau
20805 Ava All American Dog Brooke Santana
20806 Elcie Labrador Retriever Vicki Cinotto
20807 Hannah English Setter Dianne Fields
20808 Lana Golden Retriever Ruth Ann Favreau
20809 Tica GSD Patricia Schneiderjohn
20810 Bunny Golden Retriever Deneice Van Hook
20811 Luke All American Dog Jennifer Cordell-
Wheeler
20812  Fiver Kelpie Kelsey Tipton
20813 True Golden Retriever Kathy Schroeder
20814 Zayne Border Collie Kim Berkley
20815 Bounce Golden Retriever Shirley Peskie
20816 Dublin Golden Retriever Collette Schuler
20817 Theo All American Dog Marcy Jacobs
20819 Spark Border Collie Krista White
20820 Kodi Aussie Melanie Kera
20821 Emmie Aussie Cathy Harmon
20822 Bernoulli Border Collie Carissa Keen
20823 Bing Bearded Collie Larry Dalan
20824  Parker Vizsla Lori Scimeca
20825 Buzz Border Collie Justin Sims

Standard - Master Preferred - 20 inches (13 dogs)

20827 Tease Bullmastiff Kimberlee Cook
20828 Molly All American Dog Carla Bain

20830 Kaylee Giant Schnauzer Carolyn Johnson
20831 Corey Golden Retriever Donna Welborn
20834 Coach Dutch Shepherd Lynn Wesselmann
20835 Willie Golden Retriever April Adams
20836 Rango Labrador Retriever Debbie Heifner



20837 Ava Irish Setter Wendy Culbertson
20838 Oshie GSD Patricia Schneiderjohn
20839 Sammy Golden Retriever Dennis Douglas
20840 Bella All American Dog Tanya Tepen
20841 Vibrant Golden Retriever Kim Berkley
20843 Prada Bullmastiff Kimberlee Cook
Standard - Excellent Regular - 20 inches (4 dogs)

20601 Quiver Border Collie Nancy Curtis
20603 Charm Golden Retriever Avery Adams
20604 Rosie Border Collie Kelley Buser
20204 Ash Bearded Collie Larry Dalan
Standard - Excellent Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)

20605 Goose Labrador Retriever Stacy Hughes
Standard - Master Regular - 16 inches (13 dogs)

16801 Nala American Eskimo Dog Melissa Potts
16802 Roxy English Springer Joanne Bockhorn
16803 Clark Cocker Spaniel Joan Braun
16805 Cindy Shetland Sheepdog Carla Bain
16806 Shade Shetland Sheepdog Mary Updyke
16807 Pica Aussie Nancy Foss
16808 Spark Border Collie Avery Adams
16810 Spruce Toller Sandra Turner
16811 Giorgio Shetland Sheepdog Therese Poirier
16812 Jake Hairless Terrier Vickie Upton
16813 Ty American Eskimo Dog Melissa Potts
16814 Riley English Springer Joanne Bockhorn
16815 Randy Beagle Joan Braun
Standard - Master Preferred - 16 inches (7 dogs)

16816 Gemma English Springer Kim Berkley
16819 Spur Border Collie Debbie Heifner
16820 Loli Kelpie Kelsey Tipton
16821 Marti Golden Retriever Ruth Ann Favreau
16824 Holly Siberian Husky Gene Holt
16825 Tyrion Aussie Sylvia Hohmeier
16827 Rev Border Collie Kim Berkley
Standard - Excellent Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16601 Luna All American Dog Stacie Sansone
Standard - Excellent Preferred - 16 inches (2 dogs)

16602 Bodie Labrador Retriever Valerie Dietz
16603 Deacon Golden Retriever Cindy Winters
Standard - Master Regular - 12 inches (10 dogs)

12801 ZenaZ Cocker Spaniel Debi Zavadil
12802 Rudi Miniature Schnauzer Sue Phillips
12803 Julie Shetland Sheepdog Therese Poirier
12804 Moose Border Terrier Elizabeth Kenny
12805 Emrys Pomeranian Stacy Orris
12806 Daisy Mae Shetland Sheepdog Sharon Gage
12808 Shani All American Dog Valerie Dietz
12810 Wyatt PBGV Pamela Hohrein
12813 zizZiz Cocker Spaniel Debi Zavadil
12814 LulLu Miniature Schnauzer Sue Phillips
Standard - Master Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12815 Robbie Beagle Joan Braun
Standard - Excellent Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12601 Sheldon Havanese Joan Braun
Standard - Master Regular - 8 inches (8 dogs)

8803 Parker Corgi (Pembroke) Norma Reis
8804 Sadie Scottish Terrier Justin Sims
8806 Jazzy Pomeranian Frank Orris
8807 Pickles All American Dog Vickie Holcomb
8808 Pepper Miniature Poodle Jean Hannes
8809 Beamer Corgi (Cardigan) Pam Brand
8810 Macho Dachshund Deneice Van Hook
8811 Ramus Yorkshire Terrier Kristi Fernando

Standard - Master Preferred - 8 inches (3 dogs)

8814

Kylie

Border Terrier

Diana Kenny

8815 Adele Corgi (Cardigan) Sue Liles

8816 Bella Shetland Sheepdog Lydia Carnes
Standard - Master Preferred - 4 inches (5 dogs)

4801 Roscoe Westie Elli Schaefer

4802 Reba Dachshund Deneice Van Hook
4804 Brio Papillon Kathy Hightshoe
4808 Riley Westie Elli Schaefer

4809 Dazzle Dachshund Deneice Van Hook
Standard - Excellent Preferred - 4 inches (1 dogs)
4601 Roscoe Shih Tzu

Ring 1 Open Standard (15 dogs)

Standard - Open Regular - 24 inches (3 dogs)
24401 Pikachu GSD

24402 Lumen Standard Poodle
24203 Leeba Dobe

Standard - Open Regular - 20 inches (4 dogs)

William Barnes

Cathy Mitchell
Morgan Kramer
Aaron Goldberg

20401 Echo Golden Retriever Carol Lawrence
20402 Diego Siberian Husky Cody Dickinson
20403 Gina Giant Schnauzer Justin Sims
20201 Abby Golden Retriever Kim Berkley
Standard - Open Preferred - 20 inches (3 dogs)

20407 Fred Golden Retriever Katie Elrod
20207 Kenai GSD Jill Ariola
20215 Koda Labrador Retriever Jill Ariola

Standard - Open Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)
16401 Phoenix Mudi

Standard - Open Regular - 12 inches (2 dogs)
12401 Newman All American Dog
12202 Newt Beagle

Standard - Open Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)
8401 Muppet Dachshund

Standard - Open Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)
8403 Kelly Miniature Schnauzer

Ring 1 Novice Standard (14 dogs)

Standard - Novice A Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)

24001 Malibu All American Dog Emily Scott

24002 Mario All American Dog Richard Knickmeyer
Standard - Novice B Regular - 20 inches (2 dogs)

Ken Ruth
Kelsey Tipton

Deneice Van Hook

Bryan Mitchell

20202 Loosey Border Collie Lori LeBlanc
20206 Quest Vizsla Patricia Martin
Standard - Novice Preferred - 20 inches (2 dogs)

20208 Echo Ridgeback Elizabeth Risik
20213 Gentry Bullmastiff Kimberlee Cook

Standard - Novice A Regular - 20 inches (3 dogs)

20001 Penny All American Dog Elizabeth Maylack
20002 Squish Border Collie Lisa Truttmann
20003 Hammer English Springer Bryanne Custer
Standard - Novice B Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16201 Puck English Cocker Kathy Yardley
Standard - Novice A Regular - 16 inches (2 dogs)

16001 Hailey All American Dog Elizabeth Maylack
16002 Dakota Min Am Shepherd Maggie Peterson
Standard - Novice B Regular - 8 inches (2 dogs)
8202 Sage Pomeranian

8203 Ninjetta Corgi (Pembroke)

Adalyn Duncan
Norma Reis

Ring 1 Novice/Open/Excellent/Master FAST (53 dogs)
FAST - Master Regular - 24 inches (3 dogs)

24401 Pikachu GSD Cathy Mitchell
24803 Hallie Weimaraner Carol Easterley
24806 Duchess GSD Christina Ward
FAST - Excellent Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)

24603 Ammo GSD Chris Diehl
24805 Ginger Briard Bryan Kincaid

Elizabeth Racz-Burton



FAST - Novice A Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)

24001 Malibu All American Dog
24002 Mario All American Dog
FAST - Master Regular - 20 inches (13 dogs)
20803 Cody Border Collie
20804 Egan Vizsla

20808 Lana Golden Retriever
20809 Tica GSD

20810 Bunny Golden Retriever
20814 Zayne Border Collie
20815 Bounce Golden Retriever
20817 Theo All American Dog
20819 Spark Border Collie
20821 Emmie Aussie

20823 Bing Bearded Collie
20824  Parker Vizsla

20825 Buzz Border Collie

FAST - Excellent Regular - 20 inches (1 dogs)
20204 Ash Bearded Collie
FAST - Open Regular - 20 inches (2 dogs)

20603 Charm Golden Retriever
20811 Luke All American Dog
FAST - Novice B Regular - 20 inches (6 dogs)
20202 Loosey Border Collie

20206 Quest Vizsla

20401 Echo Golden Retriever
20601  Quiver Border Collie

20812  Fiver Kelpie

20822 Bernoulli Border Collie

FAST - Master Preferred - 20 inches (2 dogs)
20836 Rango Labrador Retriever
20841 Vibrant Golden Retriever

FAST - Excellent Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)
20829 Vega Golden Retriever

FAST - Open Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)
20840 Bella All American Dog
FAST - Novice Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)
20212 Buddy Siberian Husky

FAST - Master Regular - 16 inches (5 dogs)

16802 Roxy English Springer
16806 Shade Shetland Sheepdog
16808 Spark Border Collie
16811 Giorgio Shetland Sheepdog
16814 Riley English Springer

FAST - Excellent Regular - 16 inches (2 dogs)
16807 Pica Aussie

16812 Jake Hairless Terrier

FAST - Novice B Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)
16401 Phoenix Mudi

FAST - Novice A Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)
16002 Dakota Min Am Shepherd
FAST - Master Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)
16827 Rev Border Collie

FAST - Excellent Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)
16603 Deacon Golden Retriever
FAST - Novice Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16203 Mya Golden Retriever
FAST - Master Regular - 12 inches (2 dogs)
12802 Rudi Miniature Schnauzer
12814 LuLu Miniature Schnauzer

FAST - Novice B Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)
12807 Pepper Hairless Terrier
FAST - Open Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)
8808 Pepper Miniature Poodle

Emily Scott
Richard Knickmeyer

Justin Sims

Ellen Blau

Ruth Ann Favreau
Patricia Schneiderjohn
Deneice Van Hook
Kim Berkley
Shirley Peskie
Marcy Jacobs
Krista White

Cathy Harmon
Larry Dalan

Lori Scimeca
Justin Sims

Larry Dalan

Avery Adams

Jennifer Cordell-
Wheeler

Lori LeBlanc
Patricia Martin
Carol Lawrence
Nancy Curtis
Kelsey Tipton
Carissa Keen

Debbie Heifner
Kim Berkley

Joanne Bockhorn
Tanya Tepen
Carolyn Holt
Joanne Bockhorn
Mary Updyke
Avery Adams
Therese Poirier

Joanne Bockhorn

Nancy Foss
Vickie Upton

Elizabeth Racz-Burton

Maggie Peterson

Kim Berkley

Cindy Winters

Ruth Ann Favreau

Sue Phillips
Sue Phillips

Vickie Upton

Jean Hannes

FAST - Novice B Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)
8401 Muppet Dachshund

FAST - Master Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8816 Bella Shetland Sheepdog

FAST - Master Preferred - 4 inches (1 dogs)

4801 Roscoe Westie

Ring 1 Master/Excellent JWW (102 dogs)
JWW - Master Regular - 24 inches (7 dogs)

24801 Bert Old English Sheepdog
24803 Hallie Weimaraner

24804 Nena Dobe

24805 Ginger Briard

24806 Duchess GSD

24807 Rayne Belgian Malinois
24808 Rookie Dobe

JWW - Excellent Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)
24601 Wilson Dalmatian

24603 Ammo GSD

JWW - Master Regular - 20 inches (23 dogs)

20801 Hunter Golden Retriever
20802 Pete Vizsla

20803 Cody Border Collie
20804 Egan Vizsla

20805 Ava All American Dog
20806 Elcie Labrador Retriever
20807 Hannah English Setter
20808 Lana Golden Retriever
20809 Tica GSD

20810 Bunny Golden Retriever
20812  Fiver Kelpie

20813 True Golden Retriever
20814 Zayne Border Collie
20815 Bounce Golden Retriever
20816 Dublin Golden Retriever
20817 Theo All American Dog
20819 Spark Border Collie
20820 Kodi Aussie

20821 Emmie Aussie

20822  Bernoulli Border Collie
20823 Bing Bearded Collie
20824  Parker Vizsla

20825 Buzz Border Collie
JWW - Master Preferred - 20 inches (13 dogs)
20827 Tease Bullmastiff
20828 Molly All American Dog
20830 Kaylee Giant Schnauzer
20831 Corey Golden Retriever
20834 Coach Dutch Shepherd
20835 Willie Golden Retriever
20836 Rango Labrador Retriever
20837 Ava Irish Setter
20838 Oshie GSD

20839 Sammy Golden Retriever
20840 Bella All American Dog
20841 Vibrant Golden Retriever
20843 Prada Bullmastiff

JWW - Excellent Regular - 20 inches (4 dogs)
20601  Quiver Border Collie
20603 Charm Golden Retriever
20811 Luke All American Dog
20204 Ash Bearded Collie

JWW - Master Regular - 16 inches (13 dogs)

16801 Nala American Eskimo Dog
16802 Roxy English Springer
16803 Clark Cocker Spaniel

Deneice Van Hook

Lydia Carnes

Elli Schaefer

Judith Cunningham
Carol Easterley
Tim Greenwell
Bryan Kincaid
Christina Ward

Kim Berkley

Linda Gasparovic

Joanne Bockhorn
Chris Diehl

Kim Berkley

Lori Scimeca
Justin Sims

Ellen Blau

Brooke Santana
Vicki Cinotto
Dianne Fields
Ruth Ann Favreau
Patricia Schneiderjohn
Deneice Van Hook
Kelsey Tipton
Kathy Schroeder
Kim Berkley
Shirley Peskie
Collette Schuler
Marcy Jacobs
Krista White
Melanie Kera
Cathy Harmon
Carissa Keen
Larry Dalan

Lori Scimeca
Justin Sims

Kimberlee Cook
Carla Bain
Carolyn Johnson
Donna Welborn
Lynn Wesselmann
April Adams
Debbie Heifner
Wendy Culbertson
Patricia Schneiderjohn
Dennis Douglas
Tanya Tepen

Kim Berkley
Kimberlee Cook

Nancy Curtis
Avery Adams

Jennifer Cordell-
Wheeler

Larry Dalan

Melissa Potts
Joanne Bockhorn
Joan Braun



16806 Shade Shetland Sheepdog

16807 Pica Aussie

16808 Spark Border Collie

16810 Spruce Toller

16811 Giorgio Shetland Sheepdog
16812 Jake Hairless Terrier

16813 Ty American Eskimo Dog
16814 Riley English Springer
16815 Randy Beagle

16805 Cindy Shetland Sheepdog

JWW - Master Preferred - 16 inches (9 dogs)
16602 Bodie Labrador Retriever
16603 Deacon Golden Retriever
16816 Gemma English Springer

16819 Spur Border Collie
16820 Loli Kelpie

16821 Marti Golden Retriever
16824 Holly Siberian Husky
16825 Tyrion Aussie

16827 Rev Border Collie

JWW - Master Regular - 12 inches (11 dogs)
12801 ZenaZzZ Cocker Spaniel

12802 Rudi Miniature Schnauzer
12803 Julie Shetland Sheepdog
12804 Moose Border Terrier
12805 Emrys Pomeranian

12806 Daisy Mae
12807 Pepper

Shetland Sheepdog
Hairless Terrier

12808 Shani All American Dog
12810 Wyatt PBGV

12813 zizZiz Cocker Spaniel
12814 LulLu Miniature Schnauzer

JWW - Master Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)
12815 Robbie Beagle

JWW - Excellent Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)
12601 Sheldon Havanese

JWW - Master Regular - 8 inches (8 dogs)
8803 Parker Corgi (Pembroke)
8804 Sadie Scottish Terrier
8806 Jazzy Pomeranian

8807 Pickles All American Dog
8808 Pepper Miniature Poodle
8809 Beamer Corgi (Cardigan)
8810 Macho Dachshund

8811 Ramus Yorkshire Terrier
JWW - Master Preferred - 8 inches (3 dogs)

8814 Kylie Border Terrier
8815 Adele Corgi (Cardigan)
8816 Bella Shetland Sheepdog

JWW - Excellent Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8403 Kelly Miniature Schnauzer
JWW - Master Preferred - 4 inches (5 dogs)
4801 Roscoe Westie

4802 Reba Dachshund

4804 Brio Papillon

4808 Riley Westie

4809 Dazzle Dachshund
JWW - Excellent Preferred - 4 inches (1 dogs)
4601 Roscoe Shih Tzu

Ring 1 Open JWW (16 dogs)

JWW - Open Regular - 24 inches (3 dogs)
24203 Leeba Dobe

24401 Pikachu GSD

24402 Lumen Standard Poodle

Mary Updyke
Nancy Foss
Avery Adams
Sandra Turner
Therese Poirier
Vickie Upton
Melissa Potts
Joanne Bockhorn
Joan Braun
Carla Bain

Valerie Dietz
Cindy Winters
Kim Berkley
Debbie Heifner
Kelsey Tipton
Ruth Ann Favreau
Gene Holt

Sylvia Hohmeier
Kim Berkley

Debi Zavadil
Sue Phillips
Therese Poirier
Elizabeth Kenny
Stacy Orris
Sharon Gage
Vickie Upton
Valerie Dietz
Pamela Hohrein
Debi Zavadil
Sue Phillips

Joan Braun
Joan Braun

Norma Reis

Justin Sims

Frank Orris

Vickie Holcomb
Jean Hannes

Pam Brand
Deneice Van Hook
Kristi Fernando

Diana Kenny
Sue Liles
Lydia Carnes

Bryan Mitchell

Elli Schaefer
Deneice Van Hook
Kathy Hightshoe
Elli Schaefer
Deneice Van Hook

William Barnes

Aaron Goldberg
Cathy Mitchell
Morgan Kramer

JWW - Open Regular - 20 inches (3 dogs)

20402 Diego Siberian Husky
20403 Gina Giant Schnauzer
20604 Rosie Border Collie

JWW - Open Preferred - 20 inches (4 dogs)

20407  Fred Golden Retriever
20605 Goose Labrador Retriever
20207 Kenai GSD

20215 Koda Labrador Retriever

JWW - Open Regular - 16 inches (3 dogs)

16201 Puck English Cocker
16601 Luna All American Dog
16401 Phoenix Mudi

JWW - Open Regular - 12 inches (2 dogs)
12401 Newman All American Dog
12202 Newt Beagle

JWW - Open Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)
8401 Muppet Dachshund

Ring 1 Novice JWW (17 dogs)

JWW - Novice A Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)
24001 Malibu All American Dog
24002 Mario All American Dog
JWW - Novice B Regular - 20 inches (4 dogs)

20201 Abby Golden Retriever
20202 Loosey Border Collie

20206 Quest Vizsla

20401 Echo Golden Retriever
JWW - Novice Preferred - 20 inches (4 dogs)
20208 Echo Ridgeback

20210 Rosie Irish Setter

20211 Elfie GS Pointer

20213 Gentry Bullmastiff

JWW - Novice A Regular - 20 inches (3 dogs)
20001 Penny All American Dog
20002 Squish Border Collie

20003 Hammer English Springer
JWW - Novice A Regular - 16 inches (2 dogs)
16001 Hailey All American Dog
16002 Dakota Min Am Shepherd
JWW - Novice B Regular - 8 inches (2 dogs)
8202 Sage Pomeranian

8203 Ninjetta Corgi (Pembroke)

Cody Dickinson
Justin Sims
Kelley Buser

Katie Elrod
Stacy Hughes
Jill Ariola

Jill Ariola

Kathy Yardley
Stacie Sansone
Elizabeth Racz-Burton

Ken Ruth
Kelsey Tipton

Deneice Van Hook

Emily Scott
Richard Knickmeyer

Kim Berkley
Lori LeBlanc
Patricia Martin
Carol Lawrence

Elizabeth Risik
Wendy Culbertson
Theresa Boxdorfer
Kimberlee Cook

Elizabeth Maylack
Lisa Truttmann
Bryanne Custer

Elizabeth Maylack
Maggie Peterson

Adalyn Duncan
Norma Reis

Sunday Running Order

Ring 1 Premier JWW (22 dogs)

JWW - Premier Regular - 8 inches (2 dogs)
8806 Jazzy Pomeranian

8809 Beamer Corgi (Cardigan)
JWW - Premier Regular - 12 inches (4 dogs)

12802 Rudi Miniature Schnauzer
12805 Emrys Pomeranian

12808 Shani All American Dog
12814 LulLu Miniature Schnauzer

JWW - Premier Regular - 16 inches (4 dogs)
16804 Henry Shetland Sheepdog
16806 Shade Shetland Sheepdog
16808 Spark Border Collie

16809 Cooper Shetland Sheepdog
JWW - Premier Regular - 20 inches (9 dogs)

20204 Ash Bearded Collie
20803 Cody Border Collie
20804 Egan Vizsla

20805 Ava All American Dog

Frank Orris
Pam Brand

Sue Phillips
Stacy Orris
Valerie Dietz
Sue Phillips

Jane Rich
Mary Updyke
Avery Adams
Jerome Rader

Larry Dalan
Justin Sims
Ellen Blau
Brooke Santana



GSD

Border Collie

All American Dog
Bearded Collie
Border Collie

JWW - Premier Preferred - 20 inches (2 dogs)

20809 Tica
20814 Zayne
20817 Theo
20823 Bing
20825 Buzz
20829 Vega
20840 Bella

Golden Retriever
All American Dog

JWW - Premier Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

24806

Duchess

GSD

Ring 1 Master/Excellent JWW (101 dogs)
JWW - Master Preferred - 4 inches (9 dogs)

Westie
Dachshund
Yorkshire Terrier
Papillon

Lhasa Apso
Corgi (Cardigan)
Yorkshire Terrier
Westie
Dachshund

JWW - Excellent Preferred - 4 inches (1 dogs)

Shih Tzu

JWW - Master Regular - 8 inches (9 dogs)

Yorkshire Terrier
Corgi (Pembroke)
Scottish Terrier
Pomeranian

All American Dog
Miniature Poodle
Corgi (Cardigan)
Dachshund
Yorkshire Terrier

- 8inches (4 dogs)
Basset Hound
Border Terrier

Corgi (Cardigan)
Shetland Sheepdog
12 inches (12 dogs)
Cocker Spaniel
Miniature Schnauzer
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Terrier
Pomeranian
Shetland Sheepdog
Hairless Terrier

All American Dog
PBGV

All American Dog
Cocker Spaniel
Miniature Schnauzer

JWW - Master Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)

Shetland Sheepdog

JWW - Excellent Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)

Havanese

JWW - Master Regular - 16 inches (14 dogs)

4801 Roscoe
4802 Reba
4803 Topaz
4804 Brio
4805 Happy
4806 Kirby
4807 Twilight
4808 Riley
4809 Dazzle
4601 Roscoe
8802 Tango
8803 Parker
8804 Sadie
8806 Jazzy
8807 Pickles
8808 Pepper
8809 Beamer
8810 Macho
8811 Ramus
JWW - Master Preferred
8813 Wynona
8814 Kylie
8815 Adele
8816 Bella
JWW - Master Regular -
12801 ZenaZzZ
12802 Rudi
12803 Julie
12804 Moose
12805 Emrys
12806 Daisy Mae
12807 Pepper
12808 Shani
12810 Whyatt
12812 Tigger
12813 zizZiz
12814 LuLu
12816 Caleb
12601 Sheldon
16801 Nala
16802 Roxy
16803 Clark
16804 Henry
16806 Shade
16808 Spark
16809 Cooper
16810 Spruce
16811 Giorgio

American Eskimo Dog
English Springer
Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Toller

Shetland Sheepdog

Patricia Schneiderjohn
Kim Berkley

Marcy Jacobs

Larry Dalan

Justin Sims

Joanne Bockhorn
Tanya Tepen

Christina Ward

Elli Schaefer
Deneice Van Hook
Donald Wolff
Kathy Hightshoe
Wendy Porter
Elizabeth Johnston
Vicki Wolff

Elli Schaefer
Deneice Van Hook

William Barnes

Donald Wolff
Norma Reis

Justin Sims

Frank Orris

Vickie Holcomb
Jean Hannes

Pam Brand
Deneice Van Hook
Kristi Fernando

Geri Wessel
Diana Kenny
Sue Liles
Lydia Carnes

Debi Zavadil
Sue Phillips
Therese Poirier
Elizabeth Kenny
Stacy Orris
Sharon Gage
Vickie Upton
Valerie Dietz
Pamela Hohrein
Wendy Porter
Debi Zavadil
Sue Phillips

Therese Poirier

Joan Braun

Melissa Potts
Joanne Bockhorn
Joan Braun

Jane Rich

Mary Updyke
Avery Adams
Jerome Rader
Sandra Turner
Therese Poirier

16812 Jake Hairless Terrier
16813 Ty American Eskimo Dog
16814 Riley English Springer
16815 Randy Beagle

16805 Cindy Shetland Sheepdog
JWW - Master Preferred - 16 inches (9 dogs)
16602 Bodie Labrador Retriever
16603 Deacon Golden Retriever
16816 Gemma English Springer
16817 Hana Labrador Retriever
16820 Loli Kelpie

16821 Marti Golden Retriever
16825 Tyrion Aussie

16827 Rev Border Collie

16828 lzzy Labrador Retriever
JWW - Master Regular - 20 inches (18 dogs)
20801 Hunter Golden Retriever
20803 Cody Border Collie

20804 Egan Vizsla

20805 Ava All American Dog
20806 Elcie Labrador Retriever
20808 Lana Golden Retriever
20809 Tica GSD

20810 Bunny Golden Retriever
20812  Fiver Kelpie

20813 True Golden Retriever
20814 Zayne Border Collie

20815 Bounce Golden Retriever
20816 Dublin Golden Retriever
20817 Theo All American Dog
20820 Kodi Aussie

20822 Bernoulli Border Collie

20823 Bing Bearded Collie
20825 Buzz Border Collie

JWW - Master Preferred - 20 inches (9 dogs)
20828 Molly All American Dog
20830 Kaylee Giant Schnauzer
20834 Coach Dutch Shepherd
20835 Willie Golden Retriever
20837 Ava Irish Setter

20838 Oshie GSD

20839 Sammy Golden Retriever
20840 Bella All American Dog
20841 Vibrant Golden Retriever
JWW - Excellent Regular - 20 inches (5 dogs)
20601 Quiver Border Collie

20603 Charm Golden Retriever
20811 Luke All American Dog
20826 Glee Standard Poodle
20204 Ash Bearded Collie
JWW - Master Regular - 24 inches (7 dogs)
24801 Bert Old English Sheepdog
24803 Hallie Weimaraner

24804 Nena Dobe

24805 Ginger Briard

24806 Duchess GSD

24807 Rayne Belgian Malinois
24808 Rookie Dobe

JWW - Excellent Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)
24601 Wilson Dalmatian

24602 Sergio Dobe

Ring 1 Open JWW (19 dogs)
JWW - Open Regular - 8 inches (2 dogs)

8401
8402

Muppet
Trinity

Dachshund
Yorkshire Terrier

Vickie Upton
Melissa Potts
Joanne Bockhorn
Joan Braun
Carla Bain

Valerie Dietz
Cindy Winters
Kim Berkley
Carolyn Johnson
Kelsey Tipton
Ruth Ann Favreau
Sylvia Hohmeier
Kim Berkley
Carolyn Johnson

Kim Berkley
Justin Sims

Ellen Blau

Brooke Santana
Vicki Cinotto

Ruth Ann Favreau
Patricia Schneiderjohn
Deneice Van Hook
Kelsey Tipton
Kathy Schroeder
Kim Berkley
Shirley Peskie
Collette Schuler
Marcy Jacobs
Melanie Kera
Carissa Keen
Larry Dalan

Justin Sims

Carla Bain

Carolyn Johnson

Lynn Wesselmann
April Adams

Wendy Culbertson
Patricia Schneiderjohn
Dennis Douglas
Tanya Tepen

Kim Berkley

Nancy Curtis
Avery Adams

Jennifer Cordell-
Wheeler

Kim Berkley
Larry Dalan

Judith Cunningham
Carol Easterley
Tim Greenwell
Bryan Kincaid
Christina Ward

Kim Berkley

Linda Gasparovic

Joanne Bockhorn
Theresa Welker

Deneice Van Hook
Vicki Wolff



JWW - Open Regular - 12 inches (2 dogs)

All American Dog
Beagle

JWW - Open Regular - 16 inches (3 dogs)

Aussie
All American Dog
Mudi

JWW - Open Regular - 20 inches (5 dogs)

All American Dog
Siberian Husky
Giant Schnauzer
Aussie

Border Collie

JWW - Open Preferred - 20 inches (4 dogs)

Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
GSD

Labrador Retriever

JWW - Open Regular - 24 inches (3 dogs)

12401 Newman
12202 Newt
16402 Ellie
16601 Luna
16401 Phoenix
20205 Jax
20402 Diego
20403 Gina
20405 Kitrina
20604 Rosie
20407 Fred
20605 Goose
20207 Kenai
20215 Koda
24203 Leeba
24401 Pikachu
24402 Lumen

Dobe
GSD
Standard Poodle

Ring 1 Novice JWW (20 dogs)

JWW - Novice B Regular - 8 inches (3 dogs)

All American Dog
Pomeranian
Corgi (Pembroke)

JWW - Novice A Regular - 16 inches (2 dogs)

All American Dog
Min Am Shepherd

JWW - Novice B Regular - 20 inches (6 dogs)

Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Aussie

Vizsla

Golden Retriever
Aussie

JWW - Novice Preferred - 20 inches (3 dogs)

Ridgeback
Irish Setter
GS Pointer

JWW - Novice A Regular - 20 inches (3 dogs)

All American Dog
Border Collie
Aussie

JWW - Novice B Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)

8201 Zekey
8202 Sage
8203 Ninjetta
16001 Hailey
16002 Dakota
20201 Abby
20202 Loosey
20203 Jyn
20206 Quest
20401 Echo
20406 Panda
20208 Echo
20210 Rosie
20211 Elfie
20001 Penny
20002 Squish
20005 Teller
24201 Fenix
24202  Victor

GSD
Dobe

JWW - Novice A Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

24001

Malibu

All American Dog

Ken Ruth
Kelsey Tipton

Abby Brownell
Stacie Sansone
Elizabeth Racz-Burton

Lacee Roseblock
Cody Dickinson
Justin Sims
Aditya Eachempati
Kelley Buser

Katie Elrod
Stacy Hughes
Jill Ariola

Jill Ariola

Aaron Goldberg
Cathy Mitchell
Morgan Kramer

Courtney Grapperhaus
Adalyn Duncan
Norma Reis

Elizabeth Maylack
Maggie Peterson

Kim Berkley
Lori LeBlanc
Abby Brownell
Patricia Martin
Carol Lawrence
Wendy Bertsch

Elizabeth Risik
Wendy Culbertson
Theresa Boxdorfer

Elizabeth Maylack
Lisa Truttmann

Bonnie Thompson

Tim Greenwell
Theresa Welker

Emily Scott

Ring 1 Novice/Open/Excellent/Master FAST (50 dogs)
FAST - Master Preferred - 4 inches (1 dogs)

Westie

FAST - Master Preferred - 8 inches (2 dogs)

Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog

FAST - Novice B Regular - 8 inches (2 dogs)

All American Dog
Dachshund

FAST - Master Regular - 12 inches (2 dogs)

4801 Roscoe
8816 Bella
8818 Pogo
8201 Zekey
8401 Muppet
12802 Rudi
12814 LuLu

FAST - Excellent Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12805

Emrys

Miniature Schnauzer
Miniature Schnauzer

Pomeranian

Elli Schaefer

Lydia Carnes
Wendy Porter

Courtney Grapperhaus
Deneice Van Hook

Sue Phillips
Sue Phillips

Stacy Orris

FAST -

16827
16828

FAST - Excellent Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16603

FAST -

16203

FAST -

16802
16804
16806
16808
16811
16814

FAST -

16812

FAST -

16401

FAST -

16002

FAST -

20839
20841

FAST - Excellent Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)

20829

FAST -

20840

FAST -

20803
20804
20808
20809
20810
20814
20815
20817
20823
20825

FAST -

20204

FAST -

20405
20603
20811

FAST -

20202
20205
20206
20401
20601
20822

FAST -

24401
24803
24806

FAST -

24805

FAST -

24001

Master Preferred - 16 inches (2 dogs)
Rev Border Collie
Izzy Labrador Retriever

Deacon Golden Retriever
Novice Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)
Mya Golden Retriever
Master Regular - 16 inches (6 dogs)
Roxy English Springer
Henry Shetland Sheepdog
Shade Shetland Sheepdog
Spark Border Collie
Giorgio Shetland Sheepdog
Riley English Springer
Excellent Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)
Jake Hairless Terrier
Novice B Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)
Phoenix Mudi
Novice A Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)

Dakota Min Am Shepherd
Master Preferred - 20 inches (2 dogs)

Sammy Golden Retriever

Vibrant Golden Retriever

Vega Golden Retriever
Open Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)

Bella All American Dog
Master Regular - 20 inches (10 dogs)

Cody Border Collie

Egan Vizsla

Lana Golden Retriever

Tica GSD

Bunny Golden Retriever

Zayne Border Collie

Bounce Golden Retriever

Theo All American Dog

Bing Bearded Collie

Buzz Border Collie
Excellent Regular - 20 inches (1 dogs)

Ash Bearded Collie
Open Regular - 20 inches (3 dogs)

Kitrina Aussie

Charm Golden Retriever

Luke All American Dog
Novice B Regular - 20 inches (6 dogs)

Loosey Border Collie
Jax All American Dog
Quest Vizsla
Echo Golden Retriever
Quiver Border Collie
Bernoulli Border Collie
Master Regular - 24 inches (3 dogs)
Pikachu GSD
Hallie Weimaraner
Duchess GSD
Excellent Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

Ginger Briard
Novice A Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)
Malibu All American Dog

Ring 1 Master/Excellent Standard (105 dogs)

Standard - Master Preferred - 4 inches (9 dogs)

4801
4802
4803

Westie
Dachshund
Yorkshire Terrier

Roscoe
Reba
Topaz

Kim Berkley
Carolyn Johnson

Cindy Winters

Ruth Ann Favreau

Joanne Bockhorn
Jane Rich

Mary Updyke
Avery Adams
Therese Poirier
Joanne Bockhorn

Vickie Upton

Elizabeth Racz-Burton

Maggie Peterson

Dennis Douglas
Kim Berkley

Joanne Bockhorn

Tanya Tepen

Justin Sims

Ellen Blau

Ruth Ann Favreau
Patricia Schneiderjohn
Deneice Van Hook
Kim Berkley

Shirley Peskie

Marcy Jacobs

Larry Dalan

Justin Sims

Larry Dalan

Aditya Eachempati
Avery Adams

Jennifer Cordell-
Wheeler

Lori LeBlanc
Lacee Roseblock
Patricia Martin
Carol Lawrence
Nancy Curtis
Carissa Keen

Cathy Mitchell
Carol Easterley
Christina Ward

Bryan Kincaid

Emily Scott

Elli Schaefer
Deneice Van Hook
Donald Wolff



Papillon

Lhasa Apso
Corgi (Cardigan)
Yorkshire Terrier
Westie
Dachshund

Kathy Hightshoe
Wendy Porter
Elizabeth Johnston
Vicki Wolff

Elli Schaefer
Deneice Van Hook

Standard - Excellent Preferred - 4 inches (1 dogs)

Standard - Master Regular - 8 inches (10 dogs)

Standard - Master Preferred - 8 inches (4 dogs)

Standard - Master Regular - 12 inches (12 dogs)

Standard - Master Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)

Shih Tzu

All American Dog
Yorkshire Terrier
Corgi (Pembroke)
Scottish Terrier
Pomeranian

All American Dog
Miniature Poodle
Corgi (Cardigan)
Dachshund
Yorkshire Terrier

Basset Hound
Border Terrier
Corgi (Cardigan)
Shetland Sheepdog

Cocker Spaniel
Miniature Schnauzer
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Terrier
Pomeranian
Shetland Sheepdog
Hairless Terrier

All American Dog
PBGV

All American Dog
Cocker Spaniel
Miniature Schnauzer

Shetland Sheepdog

William Barnes

Valerie Dietz
Donald Wolff
Norma Reis

Justin Sims

Frank Orris

Vickie Holcomb
Jean Hannes

Pam Brand
Deneice Van Hook
Kristi Fernando

Geri Wessel
Diana Kenny
Sue Liles
Lydia Carnes

Debi Zavadil
Sue Phillips
Therese Poirier
Elizabeth Kenny
Stacy Orris
Sharon Gage
Vickie Upton
Valerie Dietz
Pamela Hohrein
Wendy Porter
Debi Zavadil
Sue Phillips

Therese Poirier

Standard - Excellent Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)

Standard - Master Regular - 16 inches (14 dogs)

Standard - Master Preferred - 16 inches (7 dogs)

4804 Brio
4805 Happy
4806 Kirby
4807 Twilight
4808 Riley
4809 Dazzle
4601 Roscoe
8801 Sally
8802 Tango
8803 Parker
8804 Sadie
8806 Jazzy
8807 Pickles
8808 Pepper
8809 Beamer
8810 Macho
8811 Ramus
8813 Wynona
8814 Kylie
8815 Adele
8816 Bella
12801 ZenaZzZ
12802 Rudi
12803 Julie
12804 Moose
12805 Emrys
12806 Daisy Mae
12807 Pepper
12808 Shani
12810 Wyatt
12812 Tigger
12813 Ziziz
12814 LuLu
12816 Caleb
12601 Sheldon
16801 Nala
16802 Roxy
16803 Clark
16804 Henry
16805 Cindy
16806 Shade
16808 Spark
16809 Cooper
16810 Spruce
16811 Giorgio
16812 Jake
16813 Ty
16814 Riley
16815 Randy
16816 Gemma
16817 Hana
16820 Loli
16821 Marti
16825 Tyrion
16827 Rev
16828 lzzy

Havanese

American Eskimo Dog
English Springer
Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Toller

Shetland Sheepdog
Hairless Terrier
American Eskimo Dog
English Springer
Beagle

English Springer
Labrador Retriever
Kelpie

Golden Retriever
Aussie

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever

Joan Braun

Melissa Potts
Joanne Bockhorn
Joan Braun

Jane Rich

Carla Bain

Mary Updyke
Avery Adams
Jerome Rader
Sandra Turner
Therese Poirier
Vickie Upton
Melissa Potts
Joanne Bockhorn
Joan Braun

Kim Berkley
Carolyn Johnson
Kelsey Tipton
Ruth Ann Favreau
Sylvia Hohmeier
Kim Berkley
Carolyn Johnson

Standard - Excellent Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16601

Luna

All American Dog

Stacie Sansone

Standard - Excellent Preferred - 16 inches (2 dogs)

16602 Bodie
16603 Deacon

Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever

Standard - Master Regular - 20 inches (20 dogs)

Valerie Dietz
Cindy Winters

Kim Berkley

Justin Sims

Ellen Blau

Brooke Santana

Vicki Cinotto

Ruth Ann Favreau
Patricia Schneiderjohn
Deneice Van Hook

Jennifer Cordell-
Wheeler

Kelsey Tipton
Kathy Schroeder
Kim Berkley
Shirley Peskie
Collette Schuler
Marcy Jacobs
Melanie Kera
Carissa Keen
Larry Dalan
Justin Sims
Kim Berkley

Carla Bain

Carolyn Johnson

Lynn Wesselmann
April Adams

Wendy Culbertson
Patricia Schneiderjohn
Dennis Douglas
Tanya Tepen

20801 Hunter Golden Retriever
20803 Cody Border Collie
20804 Egan Vizsla

20805 Ava All American Dog
20806 Elcie Labrador Retriever
20808 Lana Golden Retriever
20809 Tica GSD

20810 Bunny Golden Retriever
20811 Luke All American Dog
20812  Fiver Kelpie

20813 True Golden Retriever
20814 Zayne Border Collie
20815 Bounce Golden Retriever
20816 Dublin Golden Retriever
20817 Theo All American Dog
20820 Kodi Aussie

20822 Bernoulli Border Collie
20823 Bing Bearded Collie
20825 Buzz Border Collie
20826 Glee Standard Poodle
Standard - Master Preferred - 20 inches (9 dogs)
20828 Molly All American Dog
20830 Kaylee Giant Schnauzer
20834 Coach Dutch Shepherd
20835 Willie Golden Retriever
20837 Ava Irish Setter
20838 Oshie GSD

20839 Sammy Golden Retriever
20840 Bella All American Dog
20841 Vibrant Golden Retriever

Kim Berkley

Standard - Excellent Regular - 20 inches (4 dogs)

20601  Quiver Border Collie
20603 Charm Golden Retriever
20604 Rosie Border Collie
20204 Ash Bearded Collie

Nancy Curtis
Avery Adams
Kelley Buser
Larry Dalan

Standard - Excellent Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)

20605 Goose Labrador Retriever
Standard - Master Regular - 24 inches (7 dogs)

24801 Bert Old English Sheepdog
24803 Hallie Weimaraner

24804 Nena Dobe

24805 Ginger Briard

24806 Duchess GSD

24807 Rayne Belgian Malinois
24808 Rookie Dobe

Stacy Hughes

Judith Cunningham
Carol Easterley
Tim Greenwell
Bryan Kincaid
Christina Ward

Kim Berkley

Linda Gasparovic

Standard - Excellent Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)

24601
24602

Wilson Dalmatian
Sergio Dobe

Ring 1 Open Standard (18 dogs)
Standard - Open Regular - 8 inches (2 dogs)
8401 Muppet Dachshund

8402 Trinity Yorkshire Terrier
Standard - Open Regular - 12 inches (2 dogs)
12401 Newman All American Dog
12202 Newt Beagle

Standard - Open Regular - 16 inches (2 dogs)
16401 Phoenix Mudi

16402 Ellie Aussie

Standard - Open Regular - 20 inches (6 dogs)
20401 Echo Golden Retriever
20402 Diego Siberian Husky

Joanne Bockhorn
Theresa Welker

Deneice Van Hook
Vicki Wolff

Ken Ruth
Kelsey Tipton

Elizabeth Racz-Burton
Abby Brownell

Carol Lawrence
Cody Dickinson



20403 Gina Giant Schnauzer Justin Sims

20405 Kitrina Aussie Aditya Eachempati
20406 Panda Aussie Wendy Bertsch
20201 Abby Golden Retriever Kim Berkley
Standard - Open Preferred - 20 inches (3 dogs)

20407  Fred Golden Retriever Katie Elrod
20207 Kenai GSD Jill Ariola
20215 Koda Labrador Retriever Jill Ariola
Standard - Open Regular - 24 inches (3 dogs)

24401 Pikachu GSD Cathy Mitchell
24402 Lumen Standard Poodle Morgan Kramer
24203 Leeba Dobe Aaron Goldberg

Ring 1 Novice Standard (15 dogs)
Standard - Novice B Regular - 8 inches (3 dogs)

8201 Zekey All American Dog Courtney Grapperhaus
8202 Sage Pomeranian Adalyn Duncan
8203 Ninjetta Corgi (Pembroke) Norma Reis
Standard - Novice A Regular - 16 inches (2 dogs)

16001 Hailey All American Dog Elizabeth Maylack
16002 Dakota Min Am Shepherd Maggie Peterson
Standard - Novice B Regular - 20 inches (3 dogs)

20202 Loosey Border Collie Lori LeBlanc
20205 Jax All American Dog Lacee Roseblock
20206 Quest Vizsla Patricia Martin
Standard - Novice Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)

20208 Echo Ridgeback Elizabeth Risik
Standard - Novice A Regular - 20 inches (3 dogs)

20001 Penny All American Dog Elizabeth Maylack
20002 Squish Border Collie Lisa Truttmann
20005 Teller Aussie Bonnie Thompson
Standard - Novice B Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)

24201 Fenix GSD Tim Greenwell
24202  Victor Dobe Theresa Welker

Standard - Novice A Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)
24001 Malibu All American Dog Emily Scott



